Docusign Envelope ID: CBDD55A5-82AC-4D18-9FBF-7DCBE982ADOF

Office of the Purchasing Agent
Collin County Administration Building

N Contract Modification Document 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160

coL it
COUNT
' McKinney, TX 75071

972-548-4165

Vendor: Irma Salera Contract No. 2024-176

Contract: Personal Services Agreement,
Veterans Court, Irma Salera

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING MODIFICATION TO THIS CONTRACT
Amend rates per exhibit A from 10/6/2024 to 11/2/2024 and extend agreement from 11/3/2024 to 8/30/2024 per the
attached Exhibit A.

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only be modified
in writing signed by both parties.

Amendment No. 2 has been accepted and authorized on _9/23/2024 by authority of the Collin County
Commissioners Court by Court Order No. 2024-956-09-23 . to be effective on 10/6/2024 .

ACCEPTED BY:

SIGNATURE Nk E e
Irma Salera Michelle Charnoski, NIGP-CPP, CPPB
{Print Name) {Print Name)
TITLE: Veterans Court Coordinator TITLE: PURCHASING AGENT
9/24/2024

DATE: 9/12/24




Docusign Envelope ID: CBDD55A5-82AC-4D18-9FBF-7DCBEY82ADOF

HISTORICAL INFORMATION

Amendment

Amendment

Awarded by Court Order No. 2024-040-01-22

No. 1 Court Order No. 2024-855-09-09 Summary

No. 2 Court Order No. 2024-956-09-23 Summary

Extend Agreement and Update
Exhibit A.

Extend Agreement and Update
Exhibit A.




Docusign Envelope 1D CBDD55A5-82AC 4D 18-9FBF 7DCBE982ADOF

284

10/6/2024
10/13/2024
10/20/2024
10/27/2024

11/3/2024
11/10/2024
11/17/2024
11/24/2024

12/1/2024

12/8/2024
12/15/2024
12/22/2024
12/258/2024

1/5/2025

1/12/2025

1/18/2025

1/26/2025

2/2/2028
2/9/2025
2/16/2025
2/23/2025
3/2/2025
3/9/2025

3/16/2025

3/23/2025

3/30/2025

4/6/2025

4/13/2025

4/20/2025

4/27/2025

5/4/2025

5/11/2025

$/18/2025

5/25/2025

6/1/2025
6/8/2025

6/15/2025

6/22/2025

6/29/2025

7/6/2025

7/13/2025

7/20/2025

7/27/2025

8/3/2025

8/10/2025

B/17/2025

8/24/2025

irma Salers Days

10/12/2024
10/19/2024
10/26/2024
11/2/2024
11/9/2024
11/16/2024
11/23/2024
11/30/2024
12/7/2024
12/14/2024
12/21/2024
12/28/2024
1/4/2025
1/11/2025
1/18/2025
1/25/2025

2/1/2025
2/8/2025
2/15/2025
2/22/3025
3/1/2025
3/8/202%
3/15/202%
3/22/202%
3/29/2025
4/5/2025
4/12/2025
4/18/2025
4/26/2025
5/3/2025
5/10/2025
$/17/2025
5/24/2025
5/31/2025
6/7/2025
6/14/2025
6/21/2025
6/28/2025
71572025
7/12/2025
718/2025
7/26/2025
8/2/202%
8/9/2025
8/16/2025
8/23/2025
8/30/202%

COMPENSATION SCHEDULE

23

s
5
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
s
H
S
S
5
5
5
5
LY
5
s
5
S
S
S
5
s
5
5
S
s
5
5
5
5
5
H
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
S
5
5

EXHIBIT A

961.95
96195
961.95
96195
961.95
96195
96195
96195
961 9%
961.95
96195
961.95
961.95
961.95
961.9%
961.95

961 95
96195
96195
96195
961.95
961.95
961 95
96195
96135
961 95
96195
96195
96195
961.95
961 85
961 95
96195
961.95
961 95
961.95
961.95
961 95
961.95
961 9%
961.95
96195
961.95
96198
96195
961.95
961.05

$ 4521075

irma Salary $45,210.75 Breakdown
Daily Rate  $19239 $192 39 Sept 1-0ct §
Weekiy rate  $961.95 $961 95 46 Weeks
1 Week
Weeks 85 § 478925
‘Weeks 5 4428970
week $__sewos

54,789 25
$44,245 70

Annual Salary  $50.00000



