
Docusign Envelope ID: 22895537-55F0-4619-B541-441 C769AB781 

Office of the Purchasing Agent 
Collin County Administration Building GD. 

• 
Contract Modification Document 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160 

McKinney, TX 75071 
972-548-4165 

Vendor: Irma Salera Contract No. 2024-176 
Contract: Personal Services Agreement, 

Veterans Court, Irma Salera 

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING MODIFICATION TO THIS CONTRACT 
Extend Agreement until 8/30/2025 and Amend rates to Current Pay Schedule for January 5th, 2025 to August 30, 2025 
per the attached Exhibit A. 

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only be modified 
in writing signed by both parties. 

Amendment No. 3 has been accepted and authorized on 2/3/2025 by authority of the Collin County 
Commissioners Court by Court Order No. 2025-094-02-04 , to be effective on 2/3/2025 . 

ACCEPTED BY: 

SIGNATURE 

Irma Salera 
(Print Name) 

TITLE: Veterans Court Coordinator 

DATE: 1/17/25 

Michelle Charnoski, NIGP-CPP, CPPB 
(Print Name) 

TITLE: PURCHASING AGENT 
2/4/2025 



Docusign Envelope ID: 22895537-55F0-4619-B541-441 C769AB781 

HISTORICAL INFORMATION 

Awarded by Court Order No. 2024-040-01 -22 ---------
Extend Agreement and Update 

Amendment No. 1 Court Order No. 2024-855-09-09 Summary Exhibit A. 

Extend Agreement and Update 
Amendment No. 2 Court Order No. 2024-956-09-23 Summary Exhibit A. 

Extend Agreement and Update 
Amendment No. 3 Court Order No. 2025-094-02-04 Summary Exhibit A. 

2 



uocus1gn t:nvelope IU: ll89!>!>J/-!>!>t-lJ..4t519-H!>41-441(;/t59AH/81 

EXHIBIT A Previous Contracts $ 17,294.60 
COMPENSATION SCHEDULE New Contract Amount $ 42,705.40 

Total $ 60,000.00 

Irma Salera 9m ~ 1 1/5/2025 1/11/2025 5 1,256.04 
2 1/12/2025 1/18/2025 5 1,256.04 
3 1/19/2025 1/25/2025 s 1,256.04 SWeeks $957.85 $ 4,789.25 
4 1/26/2025 2/1/2025 5 1,256.04 13Weeks $961.95 $ 12,505.35 
5 2/2/2025 2/8/2025 5 1,256.04 33Weelcs $1,256.04 $ 41,449.32 
6 2/9/2025 2/15/2025 5 1,256.04 1Week $1,256.08 $ 1,256.08 
7 2/16/2025 2/22/2025 s 1,256.04 $ 60,000.00 

8 2/23/2025 3/1/2025 5 1,256.04 
9 3/2/2025 3/8/2025 5 1,256.04 

10 3/9/2025 3/15/2025 5 1,256.04 
11 3/16/2025 3/22/2025 5 1,256.04 
12 3/23/2025 3/29/2025 5 1,256.04 
13 3/30/2025 4/5/2025 5 1,256.04 
14 4/6/2025 4/12/2025 5 1,256.04 
15 4/13/2025 4/19/2025 5 1,256.04 
16 4/20/2025 4/26/2025 5 1,256.04 
17 4/27/2025 5/3/2025 5 1,256.04 
18 5/4/2025 5/10/2025 s 1,256.04 
19 5/11/2025 5/17/2025 5 1,256.04 
20 5/18/2025 5/24/2025 s 1,256.04 
21 5/25/2025 5/31/2025 5 1,256.04 
22 6/1/2025 6/7/2025 s 1,256.04 
23 6/8/2025 6/14/202S s 1,256.04 
24 6/15/2025 6/21/2025 5 1,256.04 
25 6/22/2025 6/28/2025 5 1,256.04 
26 6/29/2025 7/5/2025 5 1,256.04 
27 7/6/2025 7/12/2025 s 1,256.04 
28 7/13/2025 7/19/2025 5 1,256.04 
29 7/20/2025 7/26/2025 5 1,256.04 
30 7/27/2025 8/2/2025 5 1,256.04 
31 8/3/2025 8/9/2025 5 1,256.04 
32 8/10/2025 8/16/2025 5 1,256.04 
33 8/17/2025 8/23/2025 5 1,256.04 
34 8/24/2025 8/30/2025 5 1,256.08 

170 $ 42,705.40 


