Docusign Envelope ID. 1B18D084-E782-4AEC-823C-FBDEABEDGO1A

Office of the Purchasing Agent

Cothr County Admimistralion Buiiding

Contract Modification Document 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3180
MeKinney, TX 75071

X
9725484165

ContractNo. 2024176
Contract Personal Services Agreement. i
Veterans Court. Irma Salera

Vendor Irma Salera

_YOU ARE OIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING MODIFICATION TO THIS CONTRACT

| Extend Agreement until 11/3072025
2 Update the pay schedule in Exhibit A to refiect updated Daily and Weekly rates

Except as provided herein all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only be modified

nwriting signed by both parties )

accepted and authorized on 09/15/2025 by authority of the Caillin County
be sffective upon award

mrArrigert Mo 4 hae g
mendment NG 4 has been

Commissioners Court by Court Oraer No _2025-942-09-15

Signed by:

Miclelle UAM»OSQL ~

s o
Vv AL B2 LY XA
ia’{’ "JE EATETTT
STGRATY tﬁ.:

]

A TURE

Michelle Charnoski, NIGP-CPP, CPPB

TITLE: PURCHASING AGENT

L.

Jelerans Lot irntake

BRI 9/17/2025



Docusign Envelope ID 1B18D084-E7B2-4AEC-823C-FBDEABEDSJ1A

Amendment

Amendgment

Amenament

Amengment

No_

I

HISTORICAL INFORMATION

Awarded by Court Order No 2024-040-01-22

Court Crder No

Court Order No

Couwrt Grder No

Court Order No

2024-855:08-09 _ Summary
~ 2024-956-09-23 Summary

2025-094-02-04 Summary

2025-942-09-15 Summary

Extend Agreement and Update
Exhibit A

Extend Agreement and Update
Extibit A.

Extend Agreeméni and uodaﬁe '

Exhibit A

Extend Agreement and Update
Exhibit A




Docusign Envelope 1D 1B18D084-E7B2-4AEC-823C-FBDEABEDGO1A

ExHiBT
COMPENSATION SCHEDUGE

irma Salera Days
S S 2025 5 3125604 trma Saiary 560.000.00
2005 S13/2025 5 $1.256.04 Datly Rate 5251208
11472025 Q730: 2025 5 €1.256 .04 Weekly rate 51,256 04
a21/20268 Q272005 5 $1.256 04
82025 10472025 S S1.25604
1045,72005 10,11/2028 » 51,256 041 13 Weeks 1,256.04 & 16,328 .52
3 $1,256.04
202! b S1,256.04
D 51.256 004 e Qe uSigond by
8202 $1.256.04 | alura (agantia
1570029 $1,256.04 N oo e e
6 11 ¢ 1 956 (34 8/3R1202¢
¢ Q1256 1



